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ADAMS HEATING & AYR CONDITIONING, INC.

P. 0. Box 4602

Greenville, South Carolina 29608

RE: Liptak Residence

Original Price
Additions:
Furmace Blower
Inline Blower
Switch
5' x 10" Pipe
47, Tax
Labor - 6 hrs. at $35.00

Less Payment
Amount Due

$9,200.00

250.00
32.00
36.00

6.95
12.99
210.00

$9,747.94
4.800.00

$4,947.94

18 4343

I certify that the within account is true and correct and
that no part of the same has been paid by discount or

otherwise,

Sworn to before me
this 22 day of
September, 1931.

ADAHS/HEA?ING & ATR CONDITIONING, INC.
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Rotary Public for the
State of South Carolina
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