STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ADAMS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.
P. O. Box 4602
Greenville, South Carolina 29608

RE: Liptak Residence

Original Price	\$9,200.00
Additions:	
Furnace Blower	250.00
. Inline Blower	32.00
Switch	36.00
5' x 10' Pipe	6.95
4% Tax	12.99
Labor - 6 hrs. at \$35.00	210.00
	\$9,747.94
Less Payment	4,800.00
Amount Due	\$4,947.94

I certify that the within account is true and correct and that no part of the same has been paid by discount or otherwise.

Sworn to before me this 22 day of September, 1981.

ADAMS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

Notary Public for the State of South Carolina

My Commission Expires:

3/26/89

4328 W.2.